Omschrijving
Opti-myst Stonebridge

Art. Nr.
E1012300
06023196

06023293
7511020
06023128
7511021

7511019
06023129

06023142
06023424

06023445
06023446
06023447

Onderdeel omschrijving

STONEBRIDGE OPTI-MYST
Fuel bed

Switch on/off

Switch inrush

Lamp holder assy

SUMP FAN

Filter

PSU (Power Supply Unit)
PCB main

Trafo

Sump

Keri transducer

Nozzle assembly

Bottle + lid assembly

IR receiver

Remote control

4 BULB PACK

Mounting plate
Connector socket
Blower heating



